PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4336347

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ANDREW BUTLER	03/16/2017
F BRIAN IANNCE	03/16/2017
JAVIER FARIAS	03/16/2017
CAREY LEE	03/16/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SQUARE PANDA, INC.	
Street Address:	935 BENECIA AVE	
City:	SUNNYVALE	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94085	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15428154

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 650-218-5480

Email: LARISA@MIGACHYOV.COM

Correspondent Name: LARISA MIGACHYOV

Address Line 1: PO BOX 2061

Address Line 4: SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA 94126

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SQUARE_NP4
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LARISA MIGACHYOV
SIGNATURE:	/Larisa Migachyov/
DATE SIGNED: 03/24/2017	
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 4

source=Signed Lee Square Panda 15428154 #page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 041732 FRAME: 0946

504289666

source=Signed Farias Square Panda 15428154 #page1.tif source=Signed lannce Square Panda 15428154 #page1.tif source=Signed Butler Square Panda 15428154 #page1.tif

Carey Lee ("Assignor") is owner of Interactive Phonics Game System and Method, as described in the U.S. Patent Application signed by Assignor on 02/09/2017, U.S. Patent and Trademark office Serial Number: 15/428,154, filed 02/09/2017, (the "Patent Application"). Square Panda, Inc., ("Assignee") desires to acquire all rights in and to the Patent Application and the patent (and any reissues or extensions) that may be granted.

Therefore, for valuable consideration, the receipt of which is acknowledged, Assignor assigns to Assignee 100% of his right, title, and interest in the invention and Patent Application (as well as such rights in any divisions, continuations in whole or part or substitute applications) to Assignee for the entire term of the issued Patent and any reissues or extensions that may be granted and for the entire terms of any and all foreign patents that may issue from foreign applications (as well as divisions, continuations in whole or part or substitute applications) filed claiming the benefit of the Patent Application.

Assignor authorizes the United States Patent and Trademark Office to issue any Patents resulting from the Patent Application to Assignee according to the percentage interest indicated in this assignment. The right, title and interest is to be held and enjoyed by Assignee and Assignee's successors and assigns as fully and exclusively as it would have been held and enjoyed by Assignor had this assignment not been made.

Assignor further agrees to: (a) cooperate with Assignee in the prosecution of the Application and foreign counterparts; (b) execute, verify, acknowledge and deliver all such further papers, including patent applications and instruments of transfer; and (c) perform such other acts as Assignee lawfully may request to obtain or maintain the Patent for the invention in any and all countries.

Date: 03/16/17

Carey Lee

Javier Farias ("Assignor") is owner of Interactive Phonics Game System and Method, as described in the U.S. Patent Application signed by Assignor on 02/09/2017, U.S. Patent and Trademark office Serial Number: 15/428,154, filed 02/09/2017, (the "Patent Application"). Square Panda, Inc., ("Assignee") desires to acquire all rights in and to the Patent Application and the patent (and any reissues or extensions) that may be granted.

Therefore, for valuable consideration, the receipt of which is acknowledged, Assignor assigns to Assignce 100% of his right, title, and interest in the invention and Patent Application (as well as such rights in any divisions, continuations in whole or part or substitute applications) to Assignee for the entire term of the issued Patent and any reissues or extensions that may be granted and for the entire terms of any and all foreign patents that may issue from foreign applications (as well as divisions, continuations in whole or part or substitute applications) filed claiming the benefit of the Patent Application.

Assignor authorizes the United States Patent and Trademark Office to issue any Patents resulting from the Patent Application to Assignee according to the percentage interest indicated in this assignment. The right, title and interest is to be held and enjoyed by Assignee and Assignee's successors and assigns as fully and exclusively as it would have been held and enjoyed by Assignor had this assignment not been made.

Assignor further agrees to: (a) cooperate with Assignee in the prosecution of the Application and foreign counterparts; (b) execute, verify, acknowledge and deliver all such further papers, including patent applications and instruments of transfer; and (c) perform such other acts as Assignee lawfully may request to obtain or maintain the Patent for the invention in any and all countries.

Date: 3/10/17

Javier Farias

F Brian Iannee ("Assignor") is owner of Interactive Phonics Game System and Method, as described in the U.S. Patent Application signed by Assignor on 02/09/2017, U.S. Patent and Trademark office Serial Number: 15/428,154, filed 02/09/2017, (the "Patent Application"). Square Panda, Inc., ("Assignee") desires to acquire all rights in and to the Patent Application and the patent (and any reissues or extensions) that may be granted.

Therefore, for valuable consideration, the receipt of which is acknowledged, Assignor assigns to Assignee 100% of his right, title, and interest in the invention and Patent Application (as well as such rights in any divisions, continuations in whole or part or substitute applications) to Assignee for the entire term of the issued Patent and any reissues or extensions that may be granted and for the entire terms of any and all foreign patents that may issue from foreign applications (as well as divisions, continuations in whole or part or substitute applications) filed claiming the benefit of the Patent Application.

Assignor authorizes the United States Patent and Trademark Office to issue any Patents resulting from the Patent Application to Assignee according to the percentage interest indicated in this assignment. The right, title and interest is to be held and enjoyed by Assignee and Assignee's successors and assigns as fully and exclusively as it would have been held and enjoyed by Assignor had this assignment not been made.

Assignor further agrees to: (a) cooperate with Assignee in the prosecution of the Application and foreign counterparts; (b) execute, verify, acknowledge and deliver all such further papers, including patent applications and instruments of transfer; and (c) perform such other acts as Assignee lawfully may request to obtain or maintain the Patent for the invention in any and all countries.

Date: 3/16/2017

F Brian Iannce

Andrew Butler ("Assignor") is owner of Interactive Phonics Game System and Method, as described in the U.S. Patent Application signed by Assignor on 02/09/2017, U.S. Patent and Trademark office Serial Number: 15/428,154, filed 02/09/2017, (the "Patent Application"). Square Panda, Inc., ("Assignee") desires to acquire all rights in and to the Patent Application and the patent (and any reissues or extensions) that may be granted.

Therefore, for valuable consideration, the receipt of which is acknowledged, Assignor assigns to Assignee 100% of his right, title, and interest in the invention and Patent Application (as well as such rights in any divisions, continuations in whole or part or substitute applications) to Assignce for the entire term of the issued Patent and any reissues or extensions that may be granted and for the entire terms of any and all foreign patents that may issue from foreign applications (as well as divisions, continuations in whole or part or substitute applications) filed claiming the benefit of the Patent Application.

Assignor authorizes the United States Patent and Trademark Office to issue any Patents resulting from the Patent Application to Assignee according to the percentage interest indicated in this assignment. The right, title and interest is to be held and enjoyed by Assignee and Assignee's successors and assigns as fully and exclusively as it would have been held and enjoyed by Assignor had this assignment not been made.

Assignor further agrees to: (a) cooperate with Assignce in the prosecution of the Application and foreign counterparts; (b) execute, verify, acknowledge and deliver all such further papers, including patent applications and instruments of transfer; and (c) perform such other acts as Assignee lawfully may request to obtain or maintain the Patent for the invention in any and all countries.

Date: 3/16/2017

RECORDED: 03/24/2017

Andrew Butler